EN
Low Pressure, Air Atomisation Automatic Spray
Gun, with Lever or Screw Type Manifold.
II 2 G X T6
SERVICE MANUAL
IMPORTANT! DO NOT DESTROY
It is the Customer's responsibility to have all operators and service personnel read and understand
this manual.

See table 1
AG362
AG362 - GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT & PART SELECTION GUIDE
AIR CAP FLUID TIP
Conventional Size & construction
SB-E-2-643 R6.0 6/28 www.binks.com
EN
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN - - -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN - - -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN - - -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
TABLE 2 - AG362 RECOMMENDED FLUID TIP / AIR CAP COMBINATIONS
TABLE 3 - AG362 CONVENTIONAL FLUID TIPS & NEEDLES
TABLE 4 - AG362 TRANS-TECH / HVLP FLUID TIPS & NEEDLES
  N = Nitride hardened tips & needles also available in this type & size.
  S = High quality stainless steel tips & needles available in this type & size.
2.0 PRO-205-20-K
SPA-362-20-22-K
PRO-205N-20-K
SPA-362N-20-22-K
2.2 PRO-205-22-K PRO-205N-22-K
1.6 PRO-205-16-K
SPA-362-16-18-K
PRO-205N-16-K
SPA-362N-16-18-K
1.8 PRO-205-18-K PRO-205N-18-K
1.2 PRO-205-12-K
SPA-362-12-14-K
PRO-205N-12-K
SPA-362N-12-14-K
1.4 PRO-205-14-K PRO-205N-14-K
0.85 PRO-205-085-K
SPA-362-085-10-K
PRO-205N-085-K
SPA-362N-085-10-K
1.0 PRO-205-10-K PRO-205N-10-K
TABLE 3
Stainless Steel Nitride Hardened
Fluid Tip Needle Fluid Tip Needle
1.6 PROC-215-16-K
SPA-362-16-18-K
PROC-215N-16-K
SPA-362N-16-18-K
1.8 PROC-215-18-K PROC-215N-18-K
1.2 PROC-215-12-K
SPA-362-12-14-K
PROC-215N-12-K
SPA-362N-12-14-K
1.4 PROC-215-14-K PROC-215N-14-K
0.85 PROC-215-085-K
SPA-362-085-10-K
PROC-215N-085-K
SPA-362N-085-10-K
1.0 PROC-215-10-K PROC-215N-10-K
Fluid Tip Size
Stainless Steel Nitride Hardened
Fluid Tip Needle Fluid Tip Needle
R40 Trans-Tech
For Trans-Tech / HVLP tip & needle part numbers, see table 4.
TE40 Trans-Tech
TE40R Trans-Tech
HV30 HVLP
TE10 Trans-Tech
TE20 Trans-Tech
TE30 Trans-Tech
C2 Conventional
C3 Conventional